Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
Skywell chip ferrite beads provide outstanding electrical characteristics in package as small as 0402, They
are used for noise suppression applications covering a wide frequency range.
FEATURES
Wide Frequency Characteristics
High Z Characteristics
Wide Temperature Range
Suitable for Flow and Reflow Soldering

www.skywellnet.com                                       1
Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Skywell chip bead can be ordered by using the part number system illustrated as follows:
For examples: CB0603-101P
CB 0603 ─ 101 P
Type Size Dash Impedance Code Tolerance
0402 at 100MHz
0603 3-digit code
0805 101=100 ohm
1206
Ferrite Bead
1210
+-25%
0603 SIZE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Rdc (Ω) Max. Idc (mA) Max. Operating Temp.
CB0603-300P 30 ±25%
CB0603-400P 40 ±25%
400
CB0603-600P 60 ±25%
0.20
CB0603-800P 80 ±25%
300
CB0603-101P 100 ±25% 250
CB0603-121P 120 ±25%
0.40
CB0603-181P 180 ±25%
CB0603-221P 220 ±25%
CB0603-241P 240 ±25%
CB0603-301P 300 ±25%
0.50
CB0603-451P 450 ±25%
200
CB0603-601P 600 ±25%
0.70
150
CB0603-102P 1000 ±25% 1.00 100
-25� to +85�
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
This series covers wide frequency range and has a wide impedance characteristics
USA                            CHINA                        TAIWAN
www.skywellnet.com                                       2
Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
PERFORMANCE CHARCTERISTICS CURVE
        CB0603-300P    CB0603-400P      CB0603-600P
   CB0603-800P        CB0603-101P     CB0603-121P
   CB0603-181P        CB0603-221P     CB0603-241P
       CB0603-301P        CB0603-451P     CB0603-601P
      CB0603-601P       CB0603-102P
USA                            CHINA                        TAIWAN
www.skywellnet.com                                       3
Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
0805 SIZE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Rdc (Ω) Max. Idc (mA) Max. Operating Temp.
CB0805-100P 10±25%
CB0805-170P 17±25%
600
CB0805-300P 30±25%
0.10
500
CB0805-800P 80±25% 400
CB0805-121P 120±25%
CB0805-151P 150±25%
0.30
300
CB0805-221P 220±25%
CB0805-301P 300±25%
CB0805-401P 400±25%
0.50 250
CB0805-601P 600±25% 0.60 200
CB0805-102P 1000±25%
CB0805-122P 1200±25%
0.80
CB0805-152P 1500±25%
CB0805-202P 2000±25%
CB0805-222P 2200±25%
1.00
CB0805-272P 27000±25% 1.50
100
-25� to +85�
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
This series covers wide frequency range and has a wide impedance characteristics
USA                            CHINA                        TAIWAN
www.skywellnet.com                                       4
Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
PERFORMANCE CHARCTERISTICS CURVE 0805 SERIES
     CB0805-100P       CB0805-170P      CB0805-300P
        CB0805-800P       CB0805-121P       CB0805-151P
       CB0805-221P      CB0805-301P     CB0805-401P
     CB0805-601P       CB0805-102P      CB0805-122P
USA                            CHINA                        TAIWAN
www.skywellnet.com                                       5
Surface Mount Ferrite Bead                           CB Series
(continued…)
    CB0805-152P        CB0805-152P
1206 & 1210 SIZE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Rdc (Ω) Max. Idc (mA) Max. Operating Temp.
CB1206-260P 26±25%
CB1206-310P 31±25%
600
CB1206-500P 50±25%
CB1206-700P 70±25%
0.20
CB1206-900P 90±25%
CB1206-121P 120±25%
CB1206-151P 150±25%
0.30
500
CB1206-221P 220±25% 400
CB1206-401P 400±25%
CB1206-501P 500±25%
0.40 300
CB1206-601P 600±25% 0.50 250
CB1206-122P 1200±25% 0.70
CB1206-152P 1500±25% 1.00
200
CB1206-202P 2000±25% 1.50 150
CB1210-520P 52±25%
CB1210-600P 60±25%
0.3 300
-25� to +85�
USA                            CHINA                        TAIWAN
www.skywellnet.com                                       6